29.08.2024
Aprox.
13:45 Start of races Duration [Starttime
ME - qualification for Scratch q heats 2x 25 laps (7,5 km) L.|m|t G i3 traFk el 0:35 13:45
final race - 26 riders
WE+W]J Elimination + Award 42 final 0:30 14:20
ceremony
MJ Elimination + Award ceremony |a 2 final 0:30 14:50
ME Scratch + Award ceremony 50 laps (15 km) final 0:25 15:20
Break 0:20 15:45
WE+W!/J Sratch + Award ceremony |33 laps (10 km) final 0:30 16:05
ME - qualification for Elimination g heats scratch 2x 25 laps (7,5 km) L.|m|t o i traFk e 0:35 16:35
final race - 26 riders
Break 0:20 17:10
MJ Scratch + Award ceremony 33 laps (10 km) final 0:25 17:30
ME Elimination + Award ceremony |a 2 final 0:35 17:55
Break
WUIE <P U LBel e <+ el 70 laps/ 7 sprints final 0:40 19:00
ceremony
MJ Madison + Award Ceremony 70 laps/ 7 sprints final 0:35 19:40
ME Madison + Award ceremony 100 laps/10 sprints final 0:40 20:15
approximate end of the race 20:55




